LUBRICATION
28 MATO GmbH & Co. KG www.lumatic.co.uk Issue 21
Description               Images and specifications can be subject to change without notice Part No.
 SS Hydraulic Grease Nipples
1/8" BSP Straight
3/16" Drive Fit
1/4" BSP Straight
1/8" BSP  90° Angle
1/4" BSP Straight in Stainless 316
1/4" ANPT ( Briggs ) Straight
1/8" ANPT ( Briggs ) 90° Angle
1/4" ANPT ( Briggs ) 90° Angle
1/4" ANPT ( Briggs ) 45° Angle
1/8" BSP  45° Angle
1/8" BSP Straight in Stainless 316
1/4" BSP  45° Angle
1/8" ANPT ( Briggs ) Straight
1/8" ANPT ( Briggs ) 45° Angle   SSHB2/45
SSHB2
SSHB4
SSHB2/90
SSHB4/90
SSHB4/45
SSHP2
SSHDFV3
SSHP2/45
SSHP2/316
SSHP4
SSHP2/90
SSHP4/45
SSHP4/316
1/4" BSP  90° Angle
1/4" UNF Straight
1/4" UNF  45° Angle
SSHP4/90
SSHUF4/45
SSHUF4
1/4" UNF  90° Angle SSHUF4/90
1/4" BSP Hook-On
* Except where specified in text
SSHOP4
1/8" BSP Hook-On SSHOP2
SS Hook-On Grease Nipples
10 x 1/4" UNF Straight Long
10 x 1/4" UNF Straight
6 x 1/4" BSP Straight
Grease Nipple Kit Imperial Steel Plated with
Precision Hydraulic Connector
20 x 1/8" BSP Straight
10 x 1/4" UNF 45° Angle
5 x 1/4" BSP 90° Angle
10 x 1/8" BSP 90° Angle
10 x 1/4" UNF 90° Angle
1 x Precision Hydraulic Connector
Imperial 54-7011
 SS Hydraulic Grease Nipples
10mm x 1.50 Straight
10mm x 1.00 Straight
10mm x 1.00 Straight in Stainless 316
SSHMM10/100
SSHMM10/150
SSHMM10/100/316
10mm x 1.00 45° Angle SSHMM10/100/45
10mm x 1.00 90° Angle SSHMM10/100/90
8 x M10 x 1.00 45° Angle
Grease Nipple Kit Metric Steel Plated with
Precision Hydraulic Connector
10 x M8 x 1.00 Straight
8 x M6 x 1.00 90° Angle
8 x M6 x 1.00 45° Angle
10 x M6 x 1.00 Straight
8 x M8 x 1.00 90° Angle
8 x M8 x 1.00 45° Angle
8 x M10 x 1.00 90° Angle
1 x Precision Hydraulic Connector
Metric 54-7010
D) BSP: 1/8” and 1/4”
C) BSF: 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16” and 3/8”
B) UNF: 1/4”, 5/16” and 3/8”
A) Metric: 6, 8 and 10mm Coarse and Fine
F) NPT: 1/8”, 1/4” and 3/8”
E) Whitworth: 1/4”, 5/16” and 1/2”
GAGNTT
Alloy Thread Tester Plate
10mm x 1.5 Straight in Stainless 316 SSHMM10/150/316
6mm x 1.00 Straight in Stainless 316
6mm x 1.00 Straight
5mm x 0.80 Straight SSHMM5/080
SSHMM6/100
SSHMM6/100/316
6mm x 1.00 Straight Long, 30mm O/A SSHMM6/100/L
8mm x 1.00 Straight
6mm x 1.00  45° Angle
8mm x 1.00  45° Angle
SSHMM8/100
8mm x 1.00  90° Angle
8mm x 1.25 Straight
8mm x 1.25 Straight in Stainless 316
SSHMM8/125
SSHMM6/100/45
8mm x 1.00 Straight in Stainless 316 SSHMM8/100/316
SSHMM8/100/45
SSHMM8/100/90
SSHMM8/125/316
8mm x 1.25 90° Angle SSHMM8/125/90
6mm x 1.00  90° Angle SSHMM6/100/90
8mm x 1.25 45° Angle SSHMM8/125/45
Stainless Steel Grease Nipples & Steel Plated Nipples in Assorted Boxes.
Stainless Steel  Grease Nipples: Body Material S303, Ball Martensitic 440 and Spring Austenitic 302*
10 x M10 x 1.00 Straight